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                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1   15 Anna Wenzel              Sr Beloit                        20:26.6  6:35 
       2    2   14 Ellie Waddle             Jr Beloit                        20:31.9  6:37 
       3    3    6 Emma Koenig              Jr Beloit                        20:34.2  6:38 
       4    4   53 Rebecca Katz                Knox                          20:39.2  6:39 
       5    5  131 Mercedes Sanchez         Fr Sauk Valley CC                21:26.1  6:54 
       6    6   90 Katherine Vander Pluym   Jr Maranatha Baptist             21:49.4  7:02 
       7    7   37 Camille Ochoa            Fr Indiana University Northwest  21:52.8  7:03 
       8    8   47 Aly Eastman                 Knox                          21:56.2  7:04 
       9    9    7 Jamie Manchen            Fr Beloit                        21:57.9  7:05 
      10   10   54 Frances Larsen              Knox                          21:59.4  7:05 
      11   11   12 Emily Sneed              Jr Beloit                        22:06.2  7:07 
      12   12   11 Melissa Pelkey           Fr Beloit                        22:41.7  7:19 
      13   13   38 Caridad Ramos            So Indiana University Northwest  22:46.7  7:20 
      14   14  132 Bailie Smith             Fr Sauk Valley CC                22:57.7  7:24 
      15   15   89 Kimberly Richerson       Jr Maranatha Baptist             23:13.9  7:29 
      16   16   16 Mingyi Zhang             So Beloit                        23:30.3  7:34 
      17        10 Caitlin Paterson         Sr Beloit                        23:31.5  7:35 
      18         1 Sara Brown               Jr Beloit                        23:48.7  7:40 
      19   17   61 Grace Neubauer              Knox                          24:00.2  7:44 
      20   18  126 Haylee Altenburg         So Sauk Valley CC                24:02.7  7:45 
      21   19  127 Santana Estrada          Fr Sauk Valley CC                24:14.0  7:48 
      22       142 Matalie Koss             Fr Silver Lake                   24:20.8  7:51 
      23   20   33 Angela Klukken           Fr Indiana University Northwest  24:44.9  7:58 
      24         8 Sophia Miliotis          Fr Beloit                        24:50.8  8:00 
      25   21  130 Paige Reynolds           Fr Sauk Valley CC                24:52.5  8:01 
      26         5 Katherine Johnson        Fr Beloit                        24:52.7  8:01 
      27         4 Angie Earley             Sr Beloit                        25:03.2  8:04 
      28       117 Tien Misler              Fr Rockford                      25:05.1  8:05 
      29   22   91 Alicyn Wigdal            So Maranatha Baptist             25:18.3  8:09 
      30   23  129 Arnolts Rebecca          So Sauk Valley CC                25:20.2  8:10 
      31   24   35 Emily Morrison           Fr Indiana University Northwest  25:32.9  8:14 
      32         3 Natalie Dusek            Fr Beloit                        25:37.0  8:15 
      33       119 Mayra Rodriguez          Sr Rockford                      26:09.4  8:26 
      34   25   86 Madelyn Hansel           Fr Maranatha Baptist             26:14.8  8:27 
      35   26   49 Mariel Guzman               Knox                          26:19.5  8:29 
      36       148 Sierra Ramos                Triton                        26:23.4  8:30 
      37   27   39 Vanessa Yanez            Fr Indiana University Northwest  26:59.7  8:42 
      38   28   46 Farzana Ahmed            Fr Knox                          27:01.4  8:42 
      39   29   58 Bonne Matheson              Knox                          27:19.4  8:48 
      40   30  128 Marisela Herrera         So Sauk Valley CC                27:47.1  8:57 
      41       461 Katia Nonet                 Beloit                        27:49.1  8:58 
      42         2 Autumn Carney            Fr Beloit                        27:49.3  8:58 
      43        59 Marisa Miller            Jr Knox                          27:52.6  8:59 
      44       115 Jamie Buechner           Fr Rockford                      27:57.3  9:00 
      45   31   36 Patty Mota               So Indiana University Northwest  29:51.3  9:37 
      46   32   85 Emiley Erwine            Fr Maranatha Baptist             29:56.6  9:39 
      47        48 Jessica Fritts           Jr Knox                          30:01.5  9:40 
      48        63 Sanna Sepulveda             Knox                          30:01.5  9:40 
      49       141 Ashley Joosten           Fr Silver Lake                   30:19.8  9:46 
      50        56 Alice Lee                Fr Knox                          30:38.8  9:52 
      51        57 Morgan Maddoram             Knox                          31:10.6 10:03 
      52   33   92 Lauryn Wigdal            So Maranatha Baptist             33:49.1 10:54 
      53        52 Rebecca Higgins          Fr Knox                          34:09.1 11:00 
      54        64 Sofia Tagkaloglou        So Knox                          34:13.9 11:02 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    26  Beloit                                (21:07.4  105:36.8 1:39.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Anna Wenzel               Sr 20:26.6
  2      2  Ellie Waddle              Jr 20:31.9
  3      3  Emma Koenig               Jr 20:34.2
  4      9  Jamie Manchen             Fr 21:57.9
  5     11  Emily Sneed               Jr 22:06.2
  6   ( 12) Melissa Pelkey            Fr 22:41.7
  7   ( 16) Mingyi Zhang              So 23:30.3
   
  2.    65  Knox                                  (22:58.9  114:54.5 5:40.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Rebecca Katz                 20:39.2
  2      8  Aly Eastman                  21:56.2
  3     10  Frances Larsen               21:59.4
  4     17  Grace Neubauer               24:00.2
  5     26  Mariel Guzman                26:19.5
  6   ( 28) Farzana Ahmed             Fr 27:01.4
  7   ( 29) Bonne Matheson               27:19.4
   
  3.    77  Sauk Valley CC                        (23:30.6  117:33.0 3:26.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Mercedes Sanchez          Fr 21:26.1
  2     14  Bailie Smith              Fr 22:57.7
  3     18  Haylee Altenburg          So 24:02.7
  4     19  Santana Estrada           Fr 24:14.0
  5     21  Paige Reynolds            Fr 24:52.5
  6   ( 23) Arnolts Rebecca           So 25:20.2
  7   ( 30) Marisela Herrera          So 27:47.1
   
  4.    91  Indiana University Northwest          (24:23.4  121:57.0 5:06.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Camille Ochoa             Fr 21:52.8
  2     13  Caridad Ramos             So 22:46.7
  3     20  Angela Klukken            Fr 24:44.9
  4     24  Emily Morrison            Fr 25:32.9
  5     27  Vanessa Yanez             Fr 26:59.7
  6   ( 31) Patty Mota                So 29:51.3
   
  5.   100  Maranatha Baptist                     (25:18.6  126:33.0 8:07.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Katherine Vander Pluym    Jr 21:49.4
  2     15  Kimberly Richerson        Jr 23:13.9
  3     22  Alicyn Wigdal             So 25:18.3
  4     25  Madelyn Hansel            Fr 26:14.8
  5     32  Emiley Erwine             Fr 29:56.6
  6   ( 33) Lauryn Wigdal             So 33:49.1


